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AUTHORIZED PROVIDERS OF 403(b) & 457(b) ACCOUNTS 

 
 

Provider  Agent    Phone Contact Email Contact 

  
ASPire   James Olson   813-874-0671 
 
   Kyle Zake   630-954-6896  kyle.zake@axa-advisors.com 
           

 
AXA Equitable  Kyle Zake   630-954-6896  kyle.zake@axa-advisors.com 
            

 
Fidelity   Fidelity (Direct)   800-343-0860 
                

 
Foresters Financial David Ray   800-394-0504  david.ray@foresters.com   
 

 
Great American Kathy Cawley   815-729-1166  kathy@voyagergroupltd.com 
              
   Julian Liotine/   708-460-4542  julian@yourbrokerfinancial.com 
   Margherita Johnson, CFP    ritajohnson@yourbrokerfinancial.com  
    
   Kyle Zake   630-954-6896  kyle.zake@axa-advisors.com 
           

 
 
Lincoln Investment Kathy Cawley   815-729-1166  kathy@voyagergroupltd.com 
        
   Julian Liotine/   708-460-4542  julian@yourbrokerfinancial.com 
   Margherita Johnson, CFP    ritajohnson@yourbrokerfinancial.com 
       

 
Oppenheimer  Kathy Cawley   815-729-1166  kathy@voyagergroupltd.com 
   
   Steve Galminas   708-478-7701  steve@sgfin.com 
            
   Kyle Zake   630-954-6896  kyle.zake@axa-advisors.com 
            

 
VALIC   Stephen Oostema  708-205-0766  stephen.oostema@valic.com 
 

 
VOYA   Kathy Cawley   815-729-1166  kathy@voyagergroupltd.com 
(formerly ING)         
   Julian Liotine/   708-460-4542  julian@yourbrokerfinancial.com 
   Margherita Johnson, CFP    ritajohnson@yourbrokerfinancial.com 
      
   Kyle Zake   630-954-6896  kyle.zake@axa-advisors.com 
            

            


